Fecha/lugar

22/06/24 15:18
CAMPO N@3

22/06/24 15:21
CAMPO N°@3

22/06/24 16:54
CAMPO N@2

22/06/24 16:57
CAMPO N@2

22/06/24 17:24
CAMPO N@3

22/06/24 17:27
CAMPO N@3

DEPORTES

*FUTBOL

VIl BATALLA PORTEROS MASFUTBOL
Calendario: CADETE / Grupo D

Local

Garoé Gonzalez Mesa

Héctor Gutiérrez Gonzalez

Unai Pérez Gonzalez

Natael Diaz

Garoé Gonzalez Mesa

Unai Pérez Gonzalez

1/1

Resultado

1:2

0:1

1:1

1:0

0:0

3:2

Visitante

Natael Diaz

Unai Pérez Gonzalez

Garoé Gonzéalez Mesa

Héctor Gutiérrez Gonzalez

Héctor Gutiérrez Gonzalez

Natael Diaz
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